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P85   American Legion Post #16 (Covington) 
Christa Roberts croberts.scouts@gmail.com   225-788-7825 
Nick Tumbagahan ntumbagahan1@yahoo.com   504-715-0393 
 
P104   Centenary United Methodist (Franklinton)     
Darlene Hazelwood dmh_wood@yahoo.com    985-515-5387 
Debbie Richardson drichardson1021@att.net    985-839-5034 
  
P109   Fitzgerald Methodist Church (Covington)   
Marleen Holladay marleenholladay@yahoo.com                          985-845-7016 
Rev. Charles Christiansen 
 
P111   St. Timothy United Methodist (Mandeville)  
David Ruth  druth1028@gmail.com    985-778-4129 
Lauren Jones  laurenrjones1980@gmail.com  985-792-4576 
 
P113   Christ Episcopal Church (Covington) 
Collin Avery  cane.bayou@gmail.com    504-913-9310   
Chris Cobb  chrisocobb@aol.com    985-705-9330 
 
P119   St. Timothy United Methodist (Mandeville)  
Todd Sommers todd.sommers@yahoo.com   832-857-6866 
Andrea deFreitas deFreitas.andrea@gmail.com   985-674-9781  
 
P160   St. Peter School (Covington)     
Jim Melancon  jimmelancon@ymail.com    504-481-9882 
Bryan Hutchinson bhutch73@yahoo.com   504-344-0429    
 
P221   LA Maritime Museum (Madisonville) 
Connor Brown  connorbrownscouts@yahoo.com  985-590-7255    
Ryan Ricord  ryanricord@gmail.com   504-430-9745 
 
P222   VFW Post #8720 (Abita Springs)   
Jason Johnston jason.johnston@PTCLWG.com   985-789-5994 
Suzanne Carboni suzanne.lebreton@bellsouth.net  985-789-2458 
 
P310   Mary Queen of Peace Church (Mandeville) 
Alex Graham  alexgraham.la@gmail.com    985-259-5165 
Albert Bacque  albert.bacque@yahoo.com    504-919-7037 
  
P611   Our Lady of the Lake Church (Mandeville)  
Matt Estrade  mwestrade@gmail.com   504-339-1757 
Jim Seese  james.seese@globalstar.com   985-898-2090 
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